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Source: Our world in data

* Data as of Jun 11

Coronavirus Cases - Global

175,286,322      

54.01

3,785,342

2,328,012,271

Vaccine Doses

2

Confirmed Cases

New Cases per Million

Death

Total Cases of
COVID-19

No. of cases
Per million

Case Fatalities
Vaccine Doses 
Administered

Vaccine doses per 
Hundred People

U.S.A. 33,449,200 101,054 599,472 306,509,795 91.65

India 29,359,155 21,275 367,081 243,703,242 17.66

Brazil 17,296,118 81,371 484,235 76,758,587 36.11

France 5,795,487 85,777 110,506 43,204,513 63.95

Turkey 5,319,359 63,071 48,593 32,952,991 39.07

Russia 5,120,578 35,088 123,568 32,267,143 22.11

UK 4,566,893 67,273 128,148 70,253,625 103.49

Italy 4,241,760 70,156 126,924 41,310,662 68.33

Spain 3,733,600 79,855 80,501 32,282,553 69.05

Germany 3,720,811 44,410 89,821 59,038,531 70.47

Global 175,286,322 22,488 3,785,342 2,328,012,271 29.87
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Source: Our world in data, Marmore Analysis

* Data as of June 11

Global top 6 Countries Coronavirus Status
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Coronavirus Cases - GCC

2,089,217  

233 

15,307        

36,070,546 
Vaccine Doses

4

Confirmed Cases

New Cases per Million

Death

Total Cases of
COVID-19

No. of cases
Per million

Vaccine Doses 
Administered

Vaccine doses per 
Hundred People

UAE 593,894 60,048 13,684,429 138

Saudi Arabia 463,703 13,319 15,605,844 45

Kuwait 325,014 76,106 1,820,000 43

Bahrain 256,921 150,989 1,876,554 110

Oman 230,219 45,082 315,691 6

Qatar 219,466 76,175 2,768,028 96

GCC 2,089,217 35,613 36,070,546 61.5 

Global 175,286,322 22,488 2,328,012,271 29.87

Source: Our world in data

* Data as of June 11
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Oman

GCC Countrywise Coronavirus Status

Source: Our world in data, Marmore Analysis

* Data as of June 11
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Source: Our world in data, Marmore Analysis

* Data as of June 11
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Thank You


